
Pensioners membership fees 2024

When members retire permanently, they may beco-
me pensioner members. The membership includes
all benefits and services provided by the Union. The 
validity of insurance ends at the end of the year when 
member turns 90.

Terminating the unemployment fund membership

through the Union of Professional Engineers in Finland 
is required to get the pensioner membership status. 

Pensioner membership can be applied for by submit-
ting an application of a membership fee discount to 
the customer service of the Union.

€ per year

96,00 € 
96,00 € 
96,00 € 
108,00 €* 
84,00 € 
84,00 € 
72,00 € 
72,60 € 
84,00 € 
84,00 € 
67,20 € 
102,00 € 
96,00 € 
108,00 € 
84,00 € 
90,00 € 
108,00 € 
96,00 € 
108,00 €* 
75,60 € 
108,00 € 
102,00 € 
96,00 € 
96,00 € 
84,00 € 
102,00 € 
108,00 € 
102,00 € 
84,00 € 
102,00 €

€ per year

108,00 € 
60,00 € 
120,00 € 
60,00 €

81,00 € 
81,00 € 
69,00 €

78,00 € 
78,00 € 
78,00 €

60,00 € 
60,00 € 
60,00 €

Regional membership organizations 

Ala-Kymen Insinöörit AKI ry 
Etelä-Pohjanmaan Insinöörit ry
Forssan Seudun Insinöörit ry
Helsingin Insinöörit HI ry 
Hyvinkään-Riihimäen Insinöörit ry 
Hämeenlinnan Insinöörit ry
Imatran Insinöörit ry
Jokilaaksojen Insinöörit ry
Kainuun Insinöörit ry
Keski-Suomen Insinöörit ry
Kokkolan Seudun Insinöörit ry
Kuopion Insinöörit ry
Lahden Seudun Insinöörit ry
Lapin Insinöörit ry
Lappeenrannan Insinöörit ry 
Lounais-Suomen Insinöörit LOUSI ry 
Länsi-Pohjan Insinöörit ry
Merenkurkun Insinöörit ry
Mikkelin Insinöörit ry
Oulun Insinöörit ry
Pieksämäen Seudun Insinöörit ry 
Pohjois-Karjalan Insinöörit ry 
Pohjois-Kymen Insinöörit ry
Raahen Alueen Insinöörit ry
Salon Alueen Insinöörit ry
Satakunnan Insinöörit ry
Savonlinnan Insinöörit SI ry
Tampereen Insinöörit ry
Valkeakosken Insinöörit ry
Varkauden Insinöörit ry

National membership organizations 

Insinöörilaulajat ry
Tekniikan Ammattilaiset ry
Tietoala ry
Valtion maanmittausalan Tekniset VMT ry

JIL/Säteilyturvakeskuksen Insinöörikunta ry 
JIL/Valtionhallinnon Insinöörit VHI ry 
JIL/Yleinen Insinööriyhdistys YIY ry

PTL/Etelä-Karjalan Pelastushenkilöstö ry 
PTL/Itä-Uudenmaan Pelastushenkilöstö ry 
PTL/Keski-Uudenmaan Pelastushenkilöstö ry 
RTTL/Rautatiealan Rakennusmestarit
ja -insinöörit AMK ry
RTTL/Rautatiealan Tekniset ja Insinöörit AMK ry
RTTL/RTTL Henkilöjäsenet

*) For Helsingin Insinöörit and Mikkelin 
Insinöörit, the pensioner’s membership 
fee is € 60 per year if the pensioner 
has first been an ordinary member for 
more than 10 years.	
	


